
19054 28th Avenue
Surrey, BC, Canada
V3S 6M3

T:  604 538 7162
F:  604 538 7196
W:  Kuzcolighting.com

20150417

35”

5”
3 

- 1
/4

”

Metal Canopy
CH - Chrome

Frosted
Glass

Diffuser
LED Engine

SPECIFICATION SHEET
701314CH-LED PROJECT

DATE TYPE

Sophisticated LED technology meets indoor ceiling fixture

 Rectangular frosted glass
 Chrome details
 Dimmable with ELV dimmer (Not included)
 120V

Color Temp 3000K
CRI (Ra)  >90
Dimming 100% - 10%
Rated Life 50,000 hours

Voltage Watt LED
Lumens

Delivered
Lumens Finish(es)

120V 39W 3200lm 2094lm* CH-Chrome


